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TABLE
C

(Part
II).—Estates

acquired
but

not
paid
for
at
31st
March,

1906.

7

Mode
of Acquisition.

Quality
of

Land.

Name
of

Person
or

;Company
from

whom
acquired.

Price.

Name
of
Settlement

and

Land
District.

Area
of

each Estate.

Locality
of

Land.

Auckland
Land
District —Carroll Bean

(Mangawhero)
A.

B.
P.

19
1

4

5,670
0

0

Ellerslie,
Auckland
Suburbs

Piako
County Mangapiko

Survey
District
(Te

Awamutu)
..By

agreement..
Volcanic
light

rocky
soil

Light
downs,

with
some

pumice

R.
H.
Watt

Assets
Realisation

Board Ditto N.Z.
Church
Mis-

sion
Trust

£

s.
d.

3,855
0

0

19,845
0

0

McGowan
(Mangapouri)

Teasdale
(Te
Awamutu)

2,557
0

0

179
0

0

Light
land
;

part
occupied
as

Town
of
Te
Awamutu

9,269
0

0

6,500
0

0

39,469
0

0

3,200
0

0

j

8,425
1

4

Palmers
ton

North

Black
soil
overlying
gravel

Messrs.
Loughnan,

Jull,
andLimbrick

N.Z.
and
Australian

Land
Company

Mrs.
Jane

Hedley..R.
Oliver

Wellington
Land

District —Lougnnan Otago
Land
District —Charlemont

(Totara)

32
0

0

Heavy
black
soil

derived
from

limestone

50,673
0

0

3,192
0

0

Waitaki
County,

nearOamaru

1,920
0

0

39,682
0

0

HedleyPlunket
(Corriedale)

24
0

0

6,105
0

0

Oamaru Waitaki
County

Level
agricultural
land
for

workers'
homes

Fair
to
good
;

someflats
and

some
good
downs

..
92,275
0

0

Totals

9,321
0

0

Auckland Wellington
..

Otago

Summary.

Area.
A.

R.
P.

8,425
1

4

32
0

0

9,321
0

0

17,778
1

4

Price.
£

s.
d.

39,469
0

0

3,200 92,275
0

0

134,944
0

0

•


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

