	Price.	£ s. d. 3,855 0 0 19,845 0 0	6,500 0 0	3,200 0 0	50,673 0 0	1,920 0 0 39,682 0 0	92,275 0 0
-	Name of Person or Company from whom acquired.	R. H. Watt Assets Realisation Rocard	Ditto N.Z. Church Mission Trust	Messrs. Loughnan,	Jull, and Limbrick N.Z. and Australian Land Company	Mrs. Jane Hedley R. Oliver	:
T PAID FOR at 31st March, 1906.	Quality of Land.	By agreement Volcanic light rocky soil Light downs, with some pumice	Light land; part occupied as Town of Te Awamutu	Black soil overlying gravel	om limestone	Level agricultural land for workers' homes Fair to good; some flats and some good downs	٠
QUIRED but NO	Mode of Acquitition.					: : • :	•
TABLE C (PART II).—ESTATES ACQUIRED but NOT PAID FOR at 31st March, 1906.	Locality of Land.	Ellerslie, Auckland Suburbs	2,557 0 0 Mangapiko Survey District (Te Awamutu)	7. V.	32 0 0 Falmerston increal	24 0 0 Osmaru 6,105 0 0 Waitaki County	•
	Area of each Estate.	A, B. P. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19	2,557 0 0 179 0 0	8,425 1 4	3,192 0 0	24 0 0 6,105 0 0	9,321 0 0
	Name of Settlement and Land District.	Auckland Land District— Carroll	Dean (Mangawnero) McGowan (Mangapouri) Teasdale (Te Awamutu)	Wellington Land District—	Loughnan Otago Land District— Charlemort (Totara)	Hedley	Totals

					SUMMARY.		Area.	
							A. B. P.	
							8 495 1 4	
Auckland	:	:	:	:	:	:	1000	
Wellington	:	:	:	:	:		0 0 20	
Otago			:	:	:	:	9,321 0 0	
2	:	•						
							17.778 1 4	134,944 0 0